FOOD TRUCK APPLICATION

49TH **A**NNUAL **A**RT IN THE **P**ARK

August 3, 2024 9 AM - 4 PM Lake Odessa, MI

OFFICE USE ONLY					
Date Received:					
Credit Card/Cash/Check/MO #					
☐ Late Fee					
☐ Electricity ☐ Water Total: \$					

APPLICATION DEADLINE: JUNE 3, 2024 - 4:30 P.M.

VENDOR INFORMATION								
Business or Food Truck Name:								
Contact Name:								
Street Address:								
City/State/Zip:								
Daytime Phone:	Evening Phone:							
E-Mail:								
Website:								
Facebook page:								
	SI	PACE REQUIR	EMENTS					
Please tell us exactly how long your food truck or trailer is from bumper to bumper (including hitch, if you have one):								
What side of your food truck or trailer is your service side? Passenger side Driver's side								
		ELECTRIC						
Number of 110 outlets needed:	List	amperage for e	ach:					
Number of 220 outlets needed: List amperage for each:			ach:					
I have feet of cord.					ricity.			
WATER								
I will need one (1) water hook-up AND have feet of hose.								
SET-UP								
Desired set-up time: Friday Aug 2 (5-7 PM) Saturday Aug 3 (6-8 AM)								

MENU							
What type of food will you sell? Give us a brief of	description of your menu.						
	FEE*						
Delivered or postmarked by June 3, 2024:	\$75	\$75.00					
(Late fee) After June 3, 2024:	Add \$25	+					
Electricity:	Add \$10	+					
Water:	Add \$10	+					
TOTAL:		=					
Payment (<i>choose one</i>):							
<u> </u>							
☐ Check/money order payable to "Lake Odessa Area Arts Commission." Write "Food Vendor" online payment instructions to me. ☐ I wish to pay by credit card. Please e-mail online payment instructions to me.							
No checks accepted after July 15, 2024 c	ashier's check, money order or credit card only. \$35 fee	for NSF checks.					
Release: I have read and agree to abide by the 2024 Food Vendor Rules. By signing this form, I fully and forever release the Village of Lake Odessa and the Lake Odessa Area Arts Commission, its agents and volunteers, from any and all causes of action, claims and demands of any nature whatsoever arising out of this event.							
Date:	Signature:						
	Printed Name:						

Mail or e-mail this completed form to:

Lake Odessa Area Arts Commission 839 Fourth Avenue Lake Odessa, MI 48849 Info@LakeOdessaArts.com

Application Deadline: Monday, June 3, 2024 - 4:30 p.m.

Questions? Contact Nancy Mattson

Phone: (616) 498-7449

E-Mail: info@LakeOdessaArts.com